



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LPA 711/2017**

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER Petitioner

Through : Mr Sanjeev Bhandari, Advocate.

versus

C.J.KARIRA

..... Respondent

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

10.11.2017

List on 12th December, 2017.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

C.HARI SHANKAR, J.

NOVEMBER 10, 2017

‘Sn’