



\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

LPA 711/2017, CM APPL.40399-40401/2017

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS Appellant
Through: Mr. Sanjeev Bhandari, Advocate.

versus

C.J. KARIRA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

12.12.2017

List on 5th March, 2018.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

DECEMBER 12, 2017

/vikas/