



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LPA 711/2017 & CM APPL. 40399-40401/2017**
CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS

..... Appellant

Through: None.

versus

C.J. KARIRA

..... Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

05.03.2018

Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble.

List on 09.04.2018.

By order

COURT MASTER

MARCH 05, 2018/ajk