



\$~11 to 14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 711/2017 & CM APPLs.40399-400/2017

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS Appellant

Through: Mr. Anupam S. Sharrma, SPP for CBI
with Mr. Prakarsh Airan, Adv.

versus

C.J. KARIRA Respondent

Through: Respondent in person.

+ LPA 607/2018 & CM APPLs. 44525/2018 & 44527/2018

UNION OF INDIA Appellant

Through: Mr. A.S. Singh, Adv. for Mr. R.V.
Sinha, Adv.

versus

MANJIT SINGH BALI Respondent

Through: None.

+ LPA 608/2018 & CM APPLs.44528/2018 & 44530/2018

UNION OF INDIA Appellant

Through: Mr. A.S. Singh, Adv. for Mr. R.V.
Sinha, Adv.

versus

MANJIT SINGH BALI Respondent

Through: None.



+ LPA 734/2018

UNION OF INDIA

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Manik Dogra, Sr. Govt. Counsel
with Mr. Dhruv Pande, Adv.

versus

CENTRAL INFORMATION COMMISSION & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Shiv Ahlawat, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

14.05.2019

List on 30.07.2019.

CHIEF JUSTICE

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MAY 14, 2019

kks