



\$~A-59.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 711/2017 & CM APPL. 40399/2017

CENTRAL PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICERS..... Appellant

Through: Mr Anupam S Sharrma (SPP-CBI)
with Mr. Prakash Airan and Ms.
Harpreet Kalsi, Advocates.

versus

C.J. KARIRA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
25.03.2022

%

List on 19.10.2022.

VIPIN SANGHI, ACJ

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MARCH 25, 2022

aks